OWLSnet Wireless Statistics - December 2023

* This report counts individual (unique) devices connected to the library's wireless service.

* Devices that automatically connect to any wireless network within range may be counted, even though

the user is not actively using the wireless service.
+ Unigue devices are counted only once within this monthly reporting period.

++ The average number of unique devices connected per day within this monthly reporting period.

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Egg Harbor
Door County - Ephraim

Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Forestville
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Door County - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly
KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Unique Devices”

198
225
305
596
239
381
90
141
84
283
779
86
87
108
273
224
229
1,194
158
580
920
246
336
156
149
143
350
40
144
248
350
408
256
267
16
59
41
136
278
31
800
309
313
40
422
650
124
13,492

Average Devices Connected Per Day"*

17
21
22
53
17
29
4
14
8
21
63
8
19
16
31
22
23
115
12
51
62
21
36
10
12
9
28
5
16
20
35
34
23
18
1
6
5
11
34
4
73
45
33
4
48
69
10
1,238



